
P. O. Box 296 Shark's Bay, Sharm El Sheikh, South Sinai, Egypt 
T: 00 2 (0) 69 360 2700, M: 010 0004 5035, 010 0004 5036, 010 0004 5037 

F: 00 2 (0) 69 360 2711, grand.resort@rotana.com

Rotana Toll Free Numbers

Bahrain: 8000 40 39
K.S.A.: 800 897 12 05

Kuwait: 249 18 75
Qatar: 0800 971 003
U.A.E.: 800 ROTANA

GDS Codes

Amadeus: UI AUHALR203
Apollo/Galileo: UI 87321

SABRE: UI 41012 
Worldspan: UI 27632

Rotana Sales Offices

Abu Dhabi: +971 (0)2 69 79071
sales.abudhabi@rotana.com

Beirut: +961 (0)1 371888
sales.beirut@rotana.com

Cairo: +2 (0)2 2644 0992 / 3
sales.cairo@rotana.com

Damascus: +963 (0)11 6668752
sales.damascus@rotana.com

Dubai: +971 (0)4 705 4508

sales.dubai@rotana.com

Frankfurt: +49 (0)69 959139656
oso.frankfurt@rotana.com

Kuwait: +965 (0)2 423275
sales.kuwait@rotana.com

London: +44 (0)2 07 7024189
sales.london@rotana.com

Moscow: +7 495 221 74 08
oso.russia@rotana.com

Mumbai: +91 22 66651064
oso.mumbai@rotana.com 

Shanghai: + 86 21 6289 8580
oso.china@rotana.com








